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9.45
10.20
11. 0
11.20

8.12

8.19

8.44

7.0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS
Corraspondsnce School session (see
page 35)
"Music While You Work"
Devotional service
For My Lady: Popular entertainers.Alec Templeton
Waltzes and women: Merely med
leyLunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)Educational session
Famous orchestras
"Music While You Work"
Harmony and humour
Classical hour
Café music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)Local news service
"Old Westiand: Where Time StoodStilt’: Talk by A. P. Harper
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Decca Concert Orchestra,
"Hungarian Dance" No. 17 in F
BOTY aPeIDOR --6056.060 3 0's BrahmsWINTER COURSE TALK: "Educa
tion. the Basis of Society": By 4G.W. Parkyn, M.A.
Band programme with popular
interludes
Massed Bands,
"Mandora March" .... Ord-Hume
Band of H.M. Grenadier Guards,
"Zampa Overture" ...... HeroldFrom the Studio: Jean McLay
(contralto)."RGiaGer". i vaciiveceics Bello
"O Promise «eess- Ge Koven
Foden’s Motor Works Band,"The Swing o’ the Kilt" . Ewing
"Three Bears Suite"

Coates, arr. Mortimer
Stanley Holloway (humorous re
cital)
BBC Wireless Military Band,"Prince Igor Ballet Dances"

Borodin
From the Studio: Jean McLay
(contralto),..ae. MOG 4.0e¢thpas cas eeeURES. wishing bie eer tenh a Metcalf
Regimental Band of H.M. Grenadier Guards,
"Selections from the Processional
Music used on Coronation Day,
1937"
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Jack Hylton and Orchestra,"Sousa Marches" Medley

Sousa
"Coronets of England: Charles Ul."
London Piano-Accordion Band
Variety
Repetition of Greetings from the
Boys Overseas
Wear Review
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

iO tee Dea
5. Op.m. Variety

7.45

10. 0
dees10.30

Dinner musicAfter dinner music
"The Crimson Trail’
SONATA PROGRAMME:Fritz Kreisier and Franz Rupp(violin and piano), Sonata No. 9in A Major, Op. 4
8.32 Dora Stevens rene}8.41 Artur Schnabel (piano),Sonata in F Major, Op. 54 (Beethoven)
8.53. Peter Lescenco (baritone)CHAMBER MUSIC:
Prisca Quartet with SiegfriedMeincke (viola), Quintet in FMajor (Bruckner)
9.44 Chaliapin and Chorus9.47 Galimir String Quartet,Seventh String Quartet in B Flat(Milhaud)
Meditation music"Music at Your Fireside"
Close down

GINGC4 _NERCARGILL
7. 0&845a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0-9.45 Correspondence School session
11.0 (see page 35)For My Lady: Popular Entertainers,Alec Templeton

--

11.20
12. 0

Waltzes and Women: Merely
medley
Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

1.80-2.0 Educational session
5. 0

ae6. 0
6.15
6.45
7. 0
7.

oe~"

od

10. 0

Children’s session
Tea Dance by English Orchestras"Woman in Black"
LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post" and War Review
Memories of other daysAfter dinner music
Hill-Billy Round-upListeners’ Own
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Chamber music, introducing Bee-
thoven’s Trio in G Major, Op. 9,
No. 1, played by Pasquier Trio
Close down

TUESDAY June
9

1 Z B AUCKLAND#907046 ¢, 280 mi:
6. 0, 7.0, 845a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A.Taik by Anne Stewart
11.356 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 p.m., 1.15 News from London
1. 0 Dancing round the world
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2.15 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session (Gran.)
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. O Molly Garland and her Happy Lads
5.30 Peter the Pilot
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allien
News from London
Keyboard Choir
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and Ali That
Hello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet’!
March of Democracy‘Doctor Mac
Behind the microphone
Turning back the pages
News from London
Variety
Close down
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WELLINGTON
130k ¢ 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncie Scrim"
9. O Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.16 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 p.m.,1.15 News from London2.15 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)3.30 Afternoon tea with Peter Whit-
church

4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session

5.30 Peter the Pilot
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Coast Patrol
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 History and All That!
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 Pronunciation Jackpots
8. 0 Headline News
8.43 Behind Those Wallis9.0 Doctor Mac ,

10. 0 Scottish session (‘Andra’’)
10.50 Commentary followed by Newsfrom London
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
£430 kc. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,&8.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Life of Brigham Young
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
2.15 The Citadel
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 Favourite Artists
3.30 His Song for You
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. 0 The Children’s session, commencingwith the " Radio 14

5.30 Peter the Pil.t
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All ThatHello from Hollywood!
Pageant of Empire
‘leadline News
Those Happy Gilmans
Doctor Mac
Back to the Old School: St. An-
drew’s College
The Variety HourRoll Out the Rhythm
News from London
Close down

QZB niin$286: &.¢.° 234m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama:
"Wuthering Heights"

10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)
3.30 Melodies for You, Madam
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Musical Army
Peter the Pilot
The Story of FundevogelAir Adventures of Jimmie Alien
News from London
In lighter vein
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History And All ThatHello from Hollywood!
Songs of Yesteryear
Headline News
The Hawk
Doctor Mac
News from London
Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.2 1400 kc. 2i4m.

6. 0,7.0 &8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"'
9. 0-9.30 Aunt. Daisy
rege Bright music6.15 News from London
.45 Gardening session
15 Magnificent Heritage: "The Wreckof the Birkenhead "
30 Spy Exchange" One Girl in a Million
30
cons Headline News, followed by ‘"‘ YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
Young Farmers’ session

QO Doctor Mac
» © Close down 4

JGuard
Ggainous
Dangerous

COUGHS
COLDS&
INFLUENZA

Woods"
GREAT
Pepperuant
MAKEMONEY
Learn at bome t0 DesignTickets, Posters
Sommerciai Art. Earo 5/tu 10/ per bour. Free Illus-trated booklet shows youbow to begin: Write to-day_

McKAY'S ART STUDIOS
p.0 Box 367. WANGANUI:

CARNATONCOrNCAPS
The 3PointCorh Cure
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Cffectivg
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cures WARTS Tooi

FROMALLCHEMISTSANDSTORES

EGODUSMAKillsSupeRFLuous Hair
Resulcs guaranceed: Consul-
cacions free and confidencial:
Sendscampedaddressedenvelope_
FLORENCEHULLENCM.D: Dept
Bank0fNz.Chmrs;MannersSc,Weliing:on


